
  
   Journée Avenirs (plot 1 - Parcours PSE) 

 VILLERUPT
 29 janvier 2017 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 1.  THIBULT Leonie  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  18.94 
 2.  GOUJON Lola  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  21.73 
 3.  DAISE Elsa  2008  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  22.21 
 4.  PIERLOT Eleonore  2007  FRA  US TOUL  22.36 
 5.  LEON-ZIARCZYK Alexanne  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  22.57 
 6.  AMIRAULT Zoé  2007  FRA  US TOUL  23.65 
 7.  BENKHERRAF Derine  2008  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  23.91 
 8.  OULABBAS Mélina  2007  FRA  OMNISPORTS FROUARD-POMPEY  23.94 
 9.  MARTIN Flavy  2007  FRA  OMNISPORTS FROUARD-POMPEY  23.95 

 10.  RAHEM Serena  2008  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  25.38 
 11.  ABILIO CACITO Rita  2008  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  25.48 
 12.  COUPOIS Lucie  2007  FRA  US TOUL  25.53 
 13.  AYAV Leonie  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  25.87 
 14.  LELEUX Emma  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  26.14 
 15.  GUMEZ Mathilde  2009  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  26.18 
 16.  PIRES MONTEIRO Louane  2008  BEL  USB LONGWY NATATION  26.93 
 17.  MAN Lily  2008  FRA  US TOUL  28.52 
 18.  BEGGA Kelia  2008  FRA  OMNISPORTS FROUARD-POMPEY  28.86 
 19.  ZUANEL Cassandra  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  29.48 
 20.  KACZMARCZYK Laura  2007  POL  VILLERUPT NATATION  29.64 
 21.  POISSONNIER Louise  2007  FRA  US TOUL  30.20 
 ---  FASSEL Charlotte  2007  FRA  US TOUL  DNS dec 
 ---  GIBRADZE Tekla  2007  GEO  USB LONGWY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  KACI Jana  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Dos Dames [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 1.  THIBULT Leonie  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  23.60 
 2.  ABILIO CACITO Rita  2008  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  23.96 
 3.  LEON-ZIARCZYK Alexanne  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  24.74 
 4.  OULABBAS Mélina  2007  FRA  OMNISPORTS FROUARD-POMPEY  25.05 
 5.  COUPOIS Lucie  2007  FRA  US TOUL  25.09 
 6.  POISSONNIER Louise  2007  FRA  US TOUL  25.26 
 7.  PIRES MONTEIRO Louane  2008  BEL  USB LONGWY NATATION  25.36 
 8.  PIERLOT Eleonore  2007  FRA  US TOUL  25.45 
 9.  KACZMARCZYK Laura  2007  POL  VILLERUPT NATATION  25.80 

 10.  AMIRAULT Zoé  2007  FRA  US TOUL  25.88 
 11.  AYAV Leonie  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  25.89 
 12.  LELEUX Emma  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  26.51 
 13.  GOUJON Lola  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  26.75 
 14.  BENKHERRAF Derine  2008  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  27.29 
 15.  DAISE Elsa  2008  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  27.47 
 16.  GUMEZ Mathilde  2009  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  27.98 
 17.  MAN Lily  2008  FRA  US TOUL  28.31 
 18.  RAHEM Serena  2008  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  28.59 
 19.  ZUANEL Cassandra  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  28.74 
 20.  BEGGA Kelia  2008  FRA  OMNISPORTS FROUARD-POMPEY  29.10 
 21.  MARTIN Flavy  2007  FRA  OMNISPORTS FROUARD-POMPEY  29.48 
 ---  FASSEL Charlotte  2007  FRA  US TOUL  DNS dec 
 ---  GIBRADZE Tekla  2007  GEO  USB LONGWY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  KACI Jana  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 1.  THIBULT Leonie  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  27.23 
 2.  AYAV Leonie  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  27.73 
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(Suite) Séries : 25 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 3.  AMIRAULT Zoé  2007  FRA  US TOUL  31.66 
 4.  DAISE Elsa  2008  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  31.79 
 5.  POISSONNIER Louise  2007  FRA  US TOUL  31.90 
 6.  BENKHERRAF Derine  2008  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  32.31 
 7.  GOUJON Lola  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  32.84 
 8.  MAN Lily  2008  FRA  US TOUL  32.89 
 9.  RAHEM Serena  2008  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  34.71 

 10.  PIRES MONTEIRO Louane  2008  BEL  USB LONGWY NATATION  42.92 
 ---  GIBRADZE Tekla  2007  GEO  USB LONGWY NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  LEON-ZIARCZYK Alexanne  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 1.  THIBULT Leonie  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  21.04 
 2.  BENKHERRAF Derine  2008  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  23.56 
 3.  GOUJON Lola  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  25.75 
 4.  LEON-ZIARCZYK Alexanne  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  26.50 
 5.  PIERLOT Eleonore  2007  FRA  US TOUL  26.59 
 6.  AYAV Leonie  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  27.34 
 7.  COUPOIS Lucie  2007  FRA  US TOUL  27.46 
 8.  DAISE Elsa  2008  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  27.75 
 9.  RAHEM Serena  2008  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  30.15 

 10.  LELEUX Emma  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  34.95 
 ---  FASSEL Charlotte  2007  FRA  US TOUL  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 1.  WERNER Eliot  2007  FRA  US TOUL  19.08 
 2.  RIBOULOT Baptiste  2006  FRA  PIRANHAS MUSSIPONTAINS  19.63 
 3.  DAISE Benjamin  2006  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  19.65 
 4.  FRESSE Timothe  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  21.99 
 5.  BISTORIN Julien  2006  FRA  US TOUL  22.01 
 6.  DONJON Nolan  2006  FRA  US TOUL  22.89 
 7.  BORDET Milo  2006  FRA  OMNISPORTS FROUARD-POMPEY  23.60 
 8.  MAGNIN Theophane  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  24.37 
 9.  ZAITER Naim  2009  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  26.88 

 10.  CAMPAGNA Francois  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  27.22 
 11.  BADE Raphael  2008  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  28.09 
 12.  BISTORIN Arthur  2008  FRA  US TOUL  28.11 
 13.  DUBOIS Simon  2006  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  32.31 
 ---  FEITLER Morgan  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 1.  WERNER Eliot  2007  FRA  US TOUL  20.96 
 2.  BISTORIN Julien  2006  FRA  US TOUL  23.87 
 3.  FRESSE Timothe  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  23.97 
 4.  RIBOULOT Baptiste  2006  FRA  PIRANHAS MUSSIPONTAINS  24.57 
 5.  DAISE Benjamin  2006  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  24.90 
 6.  DONJON Nolan  2006  FRA  US TOUL  26.63 
 7.  BORDET Milo  2006  FRA  OMNISPORTS FROUARD-POMPEY  26.95 
 8.  ZAITER Naim  2009  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  27.23 
 9.  CAMPAGNA Francois  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  27.71 

 10.  BISTORIN Arthur  2008  FRA  US TOUL  28.12 
 11.  BADE Raphael  2008  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  29.71 
 12.  DUBOIS Simon  2006  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  30.09 
 13.  MAGNIN Theophane  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  34.08 
 ---  FEITLER Morgan  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  DNS dec 
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Séries : 25 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 1.  RIBOULOT Baptiste  2006  FRA  PIRANHAS MUSSIPONTAINS  26.97 
 2.  BISTORIN Julien  2006  FRA  US TOUL  28.21 
 3.  WERNER Eliot  2007  FRA  US TOUL  28.71 
 4.  ZAITER Naim  2009  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  33.31 
 5.  DONJON Nolan  2006  FRA  US TOUL  33.35 
 6.  MAGNIN Theophane  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  34.28 
 7.  DAISE Benjamin  2006  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  34.35 
 8.  CAMPAGNA Francois  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  34.68 
 9.  BISTORIN Arthur  2008  FRA  US TOUL  42.12 

 10.  BADE Raphael  2008  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  42.37 
 ---  FEITLER Morgan  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 29/01/2017 - R1]

 1.  DAISE Benjamin  2006  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  25.84 
 2.  FRESSE Timothe  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  28.31 
 3.  RIBOULOT Baptiste  2006  FRA  PIRANHAS MUSSIPONTAINS  29.34 
 4.  ZAITER Naim  2009  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  29.44 
 5.  CAMPAGNA Francois  2007  FRA  VILLERUPT NATATION  33.87 
 6.  MAGNIN Theophane  2007  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  37.37 
 7.  BADE Raphael  2008  FRA  CNM HOMÉCOURT-JOEUF  39.70 
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